67297 Rev F
Featuring Dynacheck® – Automatic and Continuous Self-Checking Circuitry
Principle of Overfill Prevention
Sensor Mains
Power
Tanker
Gantry
Loading Hose

Fully compatible with all Scully optic
controllers.
ATEX approvals per directive 94/9/EC.
IEC 61508 SIL 3 Capable
λDU=1.0 FIT*      λSU=116 FIT*
*FIT = Failure In Time (1x109 failures per hour)
SIL
3
SIL
3
Scully Signal Company    70 Industrial Way, Wilmington, MA 01887, USA  •  800-272-8559  •  sales@scully.com  •  www.scully.com
ScuL-Sense™ Five-Wire Optic Sensor
Liquid Level Sensor for Road Tanker Over�ll Prevention
67297 Rev F
September 2012
SP-FU/MHCE(SC) Five-Wire Optic Sensor, 2" BSPT holder,  175mm           09031L1  09031L1E
 35mm Short Cap    300mm           09038L1  09038L1E
     375mm           09048L1  09048L1E
SP-FU/MHCFE(SC) Five-Wire Optic Sensor, �anged holder,  175mm           09030L1
 35mm Short Cap    300mm           09037L1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Shaft Length Part Number
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Model Description Shaft Length Part Number
Part Number
for EN13922
Wire Colours
Part Number
for EN13922
Wire Colours
SP-FU Five-Wire Optic Sensor, (without holder) 175mm           09036L1  09036L1E
     300mm           09039L1  09039L1E
     375mm           09049L1  09049L1E
SP-MHCE(SC) 2" BSPT Threaded Holder Only             08714
SP-MHCFE(SC) Flanged Holder Only                  08284
SP-FU/MHCE SP-FU/MHCFE
Holder Mounting